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Direction
Faid Kirchweg — Ulmen Realschule Plus

11 stops

Open route schedule

Faid Kirchweg

Faid Kelberger Straße

Faid Haus Therese

Faid Im Schas

Büchel (b. Cochem) Hauptstraße

Alflen Flugplatz Büchel

Alflen Kirchstraße

Alflen Moselweg

Alflen Waldschänke

Auderath Im Oberflur

Ulmen Realschule Plus

Route schedule
Faid Kirchweg — Ulmen Realschule Plus

Monday 07:29

Tuesday 07:29

Wednesday 07:29

Thursday 07:29

Friday 07:29

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Faid Kirchweg

Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Direction
Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob — Cochem Bahnhof

38 stops

Open route schedule

Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

Gerolstein, Brunnenstraße

Pelm, Geeser Weg

Rockeskyll, B410/L27

Essingen, Bergstraße

Hohenfels, Gerolsteiner Str.

Betteldorf, Einmündung B410

Dockweiler, Feuerwehr

Dockweiler, Franziskusweg

Waldkönigen, L68 Parkplatz

Daun, Dockweiler Straße

Daun, Zob

Daun, Post

Daun, Krankenhaus

Daun, Viadukt

Darscheid, Alte Schule

Darscheid, Naturerlebniszentr.

Utzerath, Fachklinik

Utzerath, Kirche

Schönbach, Brücke

Ulmen Dauner Straße

Ulmen Bf

Ulmen Alter Postplatz

Ulmen Bürgersaal

Auderath Im Oberflur

Route schedule
Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob — Cochem Bahnhof

Monday 05:00-23:13

Tuesday 05:00-23:13

Wednesday 05:00-23:13

Thursday 05:00-23:13

Friday 05:00-01:13
+1

Saturday 06:00-01:13
+1

Sunday 07:13-23:13

Route info

Direction: Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-700-1388305355-2937097606


Alflen Waldschänke

Alflen Moselweg

Alflen Kirchstraße

Alflen Flugplatz Büchel

Büchel (b. Cochem) Hauptstraße

Faid Im Schas

Faid Haus Therese

Faid Kelberger Straße

Faid Kirchweg

Cochem Sehl Kapelle

Cochem Oberer Weg

Cochem Endertplatz

Cochem Bahnhof



Direction
Cochem Bahnhof — Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

37 stops

Open route schedule

Cochem Bahnhof

Cochem Endertplatz

Cochem Oberer Weg

Cochem Sehl Kapelle

Faid Kirchweg

Faid Kelberger Straße

Faid Haus Therese

Faid Im Schas

Büchel (b. Cochem) Hauptstraße

Alflen Flugplatz Büchel

Alflen Kirchstraße

Alflen Moselweg

Alflen Waldschänke

Auderath Im Oberflur

Ulmen Bürgersaal

Ulmen Alter Postplatz

Ulmen Bf

Ulmen Dauner Straße

Schönbach, Brücke

Utzerath, Kirche

Utzerath, Fachklinik

Darscheid, Naturerlebniszentr.

Darscheid, Alte Schule

Daun, Viadukt

Daun, Bahnhofsstraße

Route schedule
Cochem Bahnhof — Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

Monday 05:05-22:57

Tuesday 05:05-22:57

Wednesday 05:05-22:57

Thursday 05:05-22:57

Friday 05:05-01:07
+1

Saturday 05:23-01:07
+1

Sunday 06:15-22:57

Route info

Direction: Cochem Bahnhof

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min
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Daun, Zob

Daun, Dockweiler Straße

Waldkönigen, L68 Parkplatz

Dockweiler, Franziskusweg

Dockweiler, Feuerwehr

Betteldorf, Einmündung B410

Hohenfels, Gerolsteiner Str.

Essingen, Bergstraße

Rockeskyll, B410/L27

Pelm, Geeser Weg

Gerolstein, Brunnenstraße

Gerolstein, Bahnhof/Zob

700 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Daun

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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